S 2020

O\
“nleagn ¥O©

Intake
290

100

| i
0

Surrender _ Strays Strays
Picked Up Brought In Traanerred
n

HDogs m Cats M Other

*Less common placement and intake options are not

shown but are included in the total count.

Owner j =
Y

Returned

300

250

200

150

100

50

200
150
100

50

Animal Care Report — March
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Euthanasia
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Unadoptable

Our goal is to eliminate
euthanasia of healthy
adoptable animals.

Euthanasia total includes owner
requested euthanasia.
Unadoptable animals include
animals for whom euthanasia is
the most humane alternative
due to injury, disease, are
vicious, fractious or exhibit
extremely fearful behavior.



